
M-SR Juniori 20.10.2024 Kolárovo FU21-48
Pretekári: 2

Pretekári

# Meno Klub 1 2

1 MATEJKOVÁ Teresa Judo Club AŠK Slávia Trnava

2 KUBOVOVÁ Kristína Kodokan Judo Slovakia

Zápasy

Zápas Biely Modrý Výsledok Čas

1 21 MATEJKOVÁ Teresa KUBOVOVÁ Kristína 10 - 0 0:07

10

0

Vyhraté%21Umst.

1 10 1

0 0 2

Výsledky

Umst. Meno

1 MATEJKOVÁ Teresa, Judo Club AŠK Slávia Trnava

2 KUBOVOVÁ Kristína, Kodokan Judo Slovakia

judoturnaj.sk



M-SR Juniori 20.10.2024 Kolárovo FU21-52
Pretekári: 1

Pretekári

# Meno Klub 1

1 HANZLÍKOVÁ Nina Junior Judo Klub Lučenec

Zápasy

Zápas Biely Modrý Výsledok Čas

VyhratéB.Umst.

0 0 1

Výsledky

Umst. Meno

1 HANZLÍKOVÁ Nina, Junior Judo Klub Lučenec

judoturnaj.sk



M-SR Juniori 20.10.2024 Kolárovo FU21-57
Pretekári: 2

Pretekári

# Meno Klub 1 2

1 BOLTVANOVÁ Lea Judo Club AŠK Slávia Trnava

2 SÁRKÁNY Grétka TJ Sokol Vinohrady Bratislava

Zápasy

Zápas Biely Modrý Výsledok Čas

1 21 BOLTVANOVÁ Lea SÁRKÁNY Grétka 0 - 10 1:54

0

10

Vyhraté%21Umst.

0 0 2

1 10 1

Výsledky

Umst. Meno

1 SÁRKÁNY Grétka, TJ Sokol Vinohrady Bratislava

2 BOLTVANOVÁ Lea, Judo Club AŠK Slávia Trnava

judoturnaj.sk



M-SR Juniori 20.10.2024 Kolárovo FU21-63
Pretekári: 4

Pretekári

# Meno Klub 1 2 3 4

1 PODHOROVÁ Lilly Slávia STU Bratislava

2 TOMÁNKOVÁ Lenka 1. Judo Club Pezinok

3 DRDÁKOVÁ Martina Judo Club AŠK Slávia Trnava

4 BAKOŠ VIRÁG Orsolya Judo Klub Kolárovo

Zápasy

Zápas Biely Modrý Výsledok Čas

1 21 PODHOROVÁ Lilly TOMÁNKOVÁ Lenka 0 - 10 0:09

0

10

3 42 DRDÁKOVÁ Martina BAKOŠ VIRÁG Orsolya 10 - 0 1:40

10

0

1 33 PODHOROVÁ Lilly DRDÁKOVÁ Martina 0 - 10 0:23

0

10

2 44 TOMÁNKOVÁ Lenka BAKOŠ VIRÁG Orsolya 10 - 0 0:21

10

0

1 45 PODHOROVÁ Lilly BAKOŠ VIRÁG Orsolya 0 - 10 2:29

0

10

2 36 TOMÁNKOVÁ Lenka DRDÁKOVÁ Martina 10 - 0 0:34

10

0

VyhratéB.Umst.

0 0 4

3 30 1

2 20 2

1 10 3

Výsledky

Umst. Meno

1 TOMÁNKOVÁ Lenka, 1. Judo Club Pezinok

2 DRDÁKOVÁ Martina, Judo Club AŠK Slávia Trnava

3 BAKOŠ VIRÁG Orsolya, Judo Klub Kolárovo

4 PODHOROVÁ Lilly, Slávia STU Bratislava

judoturnaj.sk



M-SR Juniori 20.10.2024 Kolárovo FU21-70
Pretekári: 3

Pretekári

# Meno Klub 1 2 3

1 MÁCOVÁ Tereza Judo Club ZŤS Martin

2 SABADKOVÁ Vanessa ŠK-Judo Spartak ZŤS Dubnica nad Váhom

3 FÍZEĽOVÁ Ema ŠK Dukla Banská Bystrica

Zápasy

Zápas Biely Modrý Výsledok Čas

1 21 MÁCOVÁ Tereza SABADKOVÁ Vanessa 10 - 0 0:45

10

0

1 32 MÁCOVÁ Tereza FÍZEĽOVÁ Ema 0 - 10 0:52

0

10

2 33 SABADKOVÁ Vanessa FÍZEĽOVÁ Ema 0 - 1 4:20

0

1

VyhratéB.Umst.

1 10 2

0 0 3

2 11 1

Výsledky

Umst. Meno

1 FÍZEĽOVÁ Ema, ŠK Dukla Banská Bystrica

2 MÁCOVÁ Tereza, Judo Club ZŤS Martin

3 SABADKOVÁ Vanessa, ŠK-Judo Spartak ZŤS Dubnica nad Váhom

judoturnaj.sk



M-SR Juniori 20.10.2024 Kolárovo FU21-78
Pretekári: 1

Pretekári

# Meno Klub 1

1 RICHTER Bíborka Judo Klub Kolárovo

Zápasy

Zápas Biely Modrý Výsledok Čas

VyhratéB.Umst.

0 0 1

Výsledky

Umst. Meno

1 RICHTER Bíborka, Judo Klub Kolárovo

judoturnaj.sk



M-SR Juniori 20.10.2024 Kolárovo FU21+78
Pretekári: 1

Pretekári

# Meno Klub 1

1 FEKIAČOVÁ Diana ŠK Dukla Banská Bystrica

Zápasy

Zápas Biely Modrý Výsledok Čas

VyhratéB.Umst.

0 0 1

Výsledky

Umst. Meno

1 FEKIAČOVÁ Diana, ŠK Dukla Banská Bystrica

judoturnaj.sk



M-SR Juniori 20.10.2024 Kolárovo MU21-55
Pretekári: 3

Pretekári

# Meno Klub 1 2 3

1 KOČÍ Peter Lokomotíva Rimavská Sobota

2 RAJNIC Matej Judo Club AŠK Slávia Trnava

3 CSALA Oliver Judo Košice

Zápasy

Zápas Biely Modrý Výsledok Čas

1 21 KOČÍ Peter RAJNIC Matej 0 - 10 0:37

0

10

1 32 KOČÍ Peter CSALA Oliver 10 - 0 1:27

10

0

2 33 RAJNIC Matej CSALA Oliver 10 - 0 0:18

10

0

VyhratéB.Umst.

1 10 2

2 20 1

0 0 3

Výsledky

Umst. Meno

1 RAJNIC Matej, Judo Club AŠK Slávia Trnava

2 KOČÍ Peter, Lokomotíva Rimavská Sobota

3 CSALA Oliver, Judo Košice

judoturnaj.sk



M-SR Juniori 20.10.2024 Kolárovo MU21-60
Pretekári: 3

Pretekári

# Meno Klub 1 2 3

1 LITVÁK Radovan Judo Club AŠK Slávia Trnava

2 BRISUDA Filip Judo Club AŠK Slávia Trnava

3 KREJZA Michal Judo Košice

Zápasy

Zápas Biely Modrý Výsledok Čas

1 21 LITVÁK Radovan BRISUDA Filip 0 - 10 2:17

0

10

1 32 LITVÁK Radovan KREJZA Michal 0 - 10 0:07

0

10

2 33 BRISUDA Filip KREJZA Michal 10 - 0 3:47

10

0

VyhratéB.Umst.

0 0 3

2 20 1

1 10 2

Výsledky

Umst. Meno

1 BRISUDA Filip, Judo Club AŠK Slávia Trnava

2 KREJZA Michal, Judo Košice

3 LITVÁK Radovan, Judo Club AŠK Slávia Trnava

judoturnaj.sk



M-SR Juniori 20.10.2024 Kolárovo MU21-66
Pretekári: 9

1

1. KLOBUČNÍK Matej, 1. Judo Club Pezinok

9.

2

5. HORVÁTH Radovan, Judo Club AŠK Slávia Trnava

13. BODOR Kornel, Judo Košice

10

0

3

3. BAČIK Alex, TJ Sokol Vinohrady Bratislava

11.

4

7.

15. VOZARSKÝ Oliver, Judo Club Bardejov

5

2. NEMAŠIK Matej, 1. Judo Club Pezinok

10.

6

6. DEKAN Roman, Judo Club AŠK Slávia Trnava

14.

7

4.

12. MADERA Alex, Judo Club Bardejov

8

8. KORDOŠ Krištof, TJ Sokol Vinohrady Bratislava

16.

9

KLOBUČNÍK

HORVÁTH

10

0

10

BAČIK

VOZARSKÝ

0

10

11

NEMAŠIK

DEKAN

0

10

12

MADERA

KORDOŠ

10

0

13
HORVÁTH

14
BAČIK

15
NEMAŠIK

16
KORDOŠ

17

KLOBUČNÍK

VOZARSKÝ

10

0

18

DEKAN

MADERA

10

0

19

HORVÁTH

BAČIK

10

0

20

NEMAŠIK

KORDOŠ

10

0

21

18

HORVÁTH

MADERA

0

10

22

17

NEMAŠIK

VOZARSKÝ

7

0

23

KLOBUČNÍK

DEKAN

10

0

MADERA

NEMAŠIK

KLOBUČNÍK

Výsledky

Umst. Meno

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

KLOBUČNÍK Matej, 1. Judo Club Pezinok

DEKAN Roman, Judo Club AŠK Slávia Trnava

MADERA Alex, Judo Club Bardejov

NEMAŠIK Matej, 1. Judo Club Pezinok

HORVÁTH Radovan, Judo Club AŠK Slávia Trnava

VOZARSKÝ Oliver, Judo Club Bardejov

BAČIK Alex, TJ Sokol Vinohrady Bratislava

KORDOŠ Krištof, TJ Sokol Vinohrady Bratislava

judoturnaj.sk



M-SR Juniori 20.10.2024 Kolárovo MU21-73
Pretekári: 8

1

1. Samuel HÁGER 1. Judo Club Pezinok

5. Daniel DRÁBIK Slávia STU Bratislava

10

0

2

3. Márton TÁNCZOS Judo Klub Kolárovo

7. Maxim KRYLOV TJ Sokol Vinohrady Bratislava

10

0

3

2. Samuel PENTKA Judo Klub Katsudo Lučenec

6. Tobias GREŇA 1. Judo Club Pezinok

0

1

4

4. Samuel BRISUDA Judo Club AŠK Slávia Trnava

8. Alex KRAJČÍR TJ Sokol Vinohrady Bratislava

10

0

5

HÁGER

TÁNCZOS

10

0

6

GREŇA

BRISUDA

7

0

7

1

2

DRÁBIK

KRYLOV

10

0

8

3

4

PENTKA

KRAJČÍR

10

0

9

6

DRÁBIK

BRISUDA

0

1

10

5

PENTKA

TÁNCZOS

0

10

11

HÁGER

GREŇA

7

0

BRISUDA

TÁNCZOS

HÁGER

Výsledky

Umst. Meno

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Samuel HÁGER 1. Judo Club Pezinok

Tobias GREŇA 1. Judo Club Pezinok

Samuel BRISUDA Judo Club AŠK Slávia Trnava

Márton TÁNCZOS Judo Klub Kolárovo

Daniel DRÁBIK Slávia STU Bratislava

Samuel PENTKA Judo Klub Katsudo Lučenec

Maxim KRYLOV TJ Sokol Vinohrady Bratislava

Alex KRAJČÍR TJ Sokol Vinohrady Bratislava

judoturnaj.sk



M-SR Juniori 20.10.2024 Kolárovo MU21-81
Pretekári: 8

1

1. Gabriel ČOPÁK ŠK Zemplín Michalovce

5. Yurii SEMENOV Slávia STU Bratislava

0

10

2

3. Oliver KOSSUTH Judo Klub Levice Slovensko

7. Simon MITTER Judo Klub Trnava

0

10

3

2. David SVINTEK Judo Klub Trnava

6. Pavol VALÁŠEK TJ Sokol Vinohrady Bratislava

10

0

4

4. Denys PUSHKAROV Judo Club AŠK Slávia Trnava

8. Samuel HOLEŠA Slávia Žilinská Univerzita Žilina

10

0

5

SEMENOV

MITTER

10

0

6

SVINTEK

PUSHKAROV

0

10

7

1

2

ČOPÁK

KOSSUTH

10

0

8

3

4

VALÁŠEK

HOLEŠA

10

0

9

6

ČOPÁK

SVINTEK

10

0

10

5

VALÁŠEK

MITTER

0

10

11

SEMENOV

PUSHKAROV

10

0

ČOPÁK

MITTER

SEMENOV

Výsledky

Umst. Meno

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Yurii SEMENOV Slávia STU Bratislava

Denys PUSHKAROV Judo Club AŠK Slávia Trnava

Gabriel ČOPÁK ŠK Zemplín Michalovce

Simon MITTER Judo Klub Trnava

David SVINTEK Judo Klub Trnava

Pavol VALÁŠEK TJ Sokol Vinohrady Bratislava

Oliver KOSSUTH Judo Klub Levice Slovensko

Samuel HOLEŠA Slávia Žilinská Univerzita Žilina

judoturnaj.sk



M-SR Juniori 20.10.2024 Kolárovo MU21-90
Pretekári: 11

1

1. SVÁTEK Jozef, Judo Club AŠK Slávia Trnava

9. VAVRUŠ Jakub, ŠK-Judo Spartak ZŤS Dubnica nad Váhom

10

0

2

5. PECHA Matej, Slávia STU Bratislava

13.

3

3.

11. URBAN Michal, Judo Club AŠK Slávia Trnava

4

7. CZINA Gergő, Judo Klub Kolárovo

15. BARTO Ondrej, ŠKP Banská Bystrica

10

0

5

2. MAJOROŠ Leonard Bruno, Judo Klub Katsudo Lučenec

10. ŠTEFÁNIK Timotej, Slávia STU Bratislava

1

0

6

6. HEČKO Daniel, Judo Club AŠK Slávia Trnava

14.

7

4. JÁNOŠ Milan, Judo Klub Levice Slovensko

12.

8

8.

16. MICHVOCIK Miroslav, Ipon Judo Klub Bratislava

9

SVÁTEK

PECHA

0

10

10

URBAN

CZINA

0

10

11

MAJOROŠ

HEČKO

0

10

12

JÁNOŠ

MICHVOCIK

10

0

13
SVÁTEK

14

BARTO

URBAN

10

0

15
MAJOROŠ

16
MICHVOCIK

17

PECHA

CZINA

10

0

18

HEČKO

JÁNOŠ

0

10

19

SVÁTEK

BARTO

0

7

20

MAJOROŠ

MICHVOCIK

0

10

21

18

BARTO

HEČKO

10

0

22

17

MICHVOCIK

CZINA

10

0

23

PECHA

JÁNOŠ

10

0

BARTO

MICHVOCIK

PECHA

Výsledky

Umst. Meno

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

PECHA Matej, Slávia STU Bratislava

JÁNOŠ Milan, Judo Klub Levice Slovensko

BARTO Ondrej, ŠKP Banská Bystrica

MICHVOCIK Miroslav, Ipon Judo Klub Bratislava

HEČKO Daniel, Judo Club AŠK Slávia Trnava

CZINA Gergő, Judo Klub Kolárovo

SVÁTEK Jozef, Judo Club AŠK Slávia Trnava

MAJOROŠ Leonard Bruno, Judo Klub Katsudo Lučenec

judoturnaj.sk



M-SR Juniori 20.10.2024 Kolárovo MU21-100
Pretekári: 3

Pretekári

# Meno Klub 1 2 3

1 SCHEFFEL Oliver Judo Club AŠK Slávia Trnava

2 KOTRČ Samuel Judo San Kysucké Nové Mesto

3 KOSSUTH Adam Judo Klub Levice Slovensko

Zápasy

Zápas Biely Modrý Výsledok Čas

1 21 SCHEFFEL Oliver KOTRČ Samuel 10 - 0 1:48

10

0

1 32 SCHEFFEL Oliver KOSSUTH Adam 0 - 1 6:49

0

1

2 33 KOTRČ Samuel KOSSUTH Adam 0 - 10 0:39

0

10

VyhratéB.Umst.

1 10 2

0 0 3

2 11 1

Výsledky

Umst. Meno

1 KOSSUTH Adam, Judo Klub Levice Slovensko

2 SCHEFFEL Oliver, Judo Club AŠK Slávia Trnava

3 KOTRČ Samuel, Judo San Kysucké Nové Mesto

judoturnaj.sk



M-SR Juniori 20.10.2024 Kolárovo MU21+100
Pretekári: 3

Pretekári

# Meno Klub 1 2 3

1 KYZEK Peter ŠKP Banská Bystrica

2 SALHALOV Davyd Slávia STU Bratislava

3 POPJAK Tomáš ŠK Zemplín Michalovce

Zápasy

Zápas Biely Modrý Výsledok Čas

1 21 KYZEK Peter SALHALOV Davyd 0 - 10 0:20

0

10

1 32 KYZEK Peter POPJAK Tomáš 0 - 10 0:50

0

10

2 33 SALHALOV Davyd POPJAK Tomáš 10 - 0 3:15

10

0

VyhratéB.Umst.

0 0 3

2 20 1

1 10 2

Výsledky

Umst. Meno

1 SALHALOV Davyd, Slávia STU Bratislava

2 POPJAK Tomáš, ŠK Zemplín Michalovce

3 KYZEK Peter, ŠKP Banská Bystrica

judoturnaj.sk


